1
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 866-7385
© 2025, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-1-00425, Revision 1, 9.16.2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Optical Connectivity
1
The Tier 22 Switchblade Fiber Containment Vault is a cutting-edge solution

X = No Locator
L = Locator
Ordering Information – Base with Lid
Lid Latch Locator Cable Racks Lid Logo
FCV-1 = 17x30
BCV-1 = BABA
compliant 17x30
Family Size
FCV-1-LID L XXX
X = No Latch
S = Slam Latch
X = No Locator
L = Locator
Ordering Information – Lid Only
Latch Locator Lid Logo
FCV-1-LID = 17x30
BCV-1-LID = BABA
compliant 17x30
Lid Family
Size
24
Internal
Depth
24 = 24 inches
18 = 18 inches
22
Tier
22 = Tier 22
22
Tier
22 = Tier 22
FCV-2-BASE
Ordering Information – Base Only
FCV-1-BASE = 17x30
BCV-1-BASE = BABA
compliant 17x30
Base Family
Size
24
Internal
Depth
24 = 24 inches
18 = 18 inches
X
X = No Racks
R = Racks
Cable Racks
XX = Blank
CM = Communication
* Contact AFL for
	 custom logos
XL
XL = One-piece Lid
Lid
BABA/BEAD compliant configurations and part numbers indicated where applicable.